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Eighth Meeting of the North American, Central American and Caribbean Directors of Civil Aviation 
(NACC/DCA/08) 

Ottawa, Canada, 31 July to 2 August 2018 
 
 

ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 2 (Wednesday 1 August 2018)  
SECOND SESSION 

Time 
Agenda 

Item 
No. 

Subject Documents 

09:00 – 
10:00 

5 
 

Global Aviation Needs and Challenges P/14 (consolidates WP/17, P/10,  
 P/16 and P/18) WP/15, P/12, P/09 
Rev, P/11 (Sec.) 

 2 
 

  

10:00 – 
10:30 

3   

10:30 – 
11:00 

Coffee Break 
 Presentation of video on NACC Aviation 60th Anniversary of the Regional Office 

11:00 – 
11:30 

3 
(cont.) 

  

11:30 –  
12:30 

4   

12-30- 
13:00 

5   
 

13:00 – 
14:00 Lunch Break 

14:00 – 
15:00 

5 (cont.)   

15:00-
15:40 

2 
(Cont.) 

 

 
— END — 


