

International Civil Aviation Organization North American, Central American and Caribbean Office

ORDER OF BUSINESS

NACC/DCA/08 — OB/01 31/07/18

Eighth Meeting of the North American, Central American and Caribbean Directors of Civil Aviation

(NACC/DCA/08)

Ottawa, Canada, 31 July to 2 August 2018

SECOND SESSION			
Time	Agenda Item	Subject	Documents
	No.		
09:00 – 10:00	5	Global Aviation Needs and Challenges	P/14 (consolidates WP/17, P/10, P/16 and P/18) WP/15, P/12, P/09 Rev, P/11 (Sec.)
	2		
10:00 -	3		
10:30			
10:30 -		Coffee Break	
11:00		Presentation of video on NACC Aviation 60 th An	niversary of the Regional Office
11:00 -	3		
11:30	(cont.)		
11:30 -	4		
12:30			
12-30-	5		
13:00			
13:00 -		Lunch Break	
14:00		Lunch Break	
14:00 -	5 (cont.)		
15:00			
15:00-	2		
15:40	(Cont.)		

ORDER OF BUSINESS No. 2 (Wednesday 1 August 2018) SECOND SESSION

— END —